

'
SLP(Crl.)No. 2029 OF 2003
ITEM No.44

Court No. 6

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2029/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2002 in SBCRL 253/01
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BHANWAR LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for stay)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.
Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For R-2:Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh Hore, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit and two weeks thereafter for rejoinder.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master