

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 19 OF 2004

BHANWAR LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 03/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Send fresh notice to the appellant by registered post A.D. for

alternative arrangement.

List again on 15.2.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd