

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 19 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISRAR M.K. HANJURA

BHANWAR LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 14/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nemo for the appellant.

Learned counsel for the respondent - State is present. Registry has not provided appropriate and clear office report in respect of the service position of the other respondent.

Office shall ensure that a clear office report depicting the service position of respondent No.2 is made available to the Ld. Registrar on the next date.

List again on 3.1.2011.

(M.K. HANJURA)
Registrar

rd