

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 19 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BHANWAR LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 13/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nemo present.

Service of notice for alternative arrangement is complete but there is no appearance.

Service as against the respondents is also complete.

Registry has to clarify whether the original record has been received and whether the additional documents have been filed. Registry shall do so on the next date.

List again on 21.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR