

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 19 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BHANWAR LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 26/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Registry shall process the matter for listing before

the Hon'ble Court in accordance with the rules.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd